Borsuk Kateryna Petrivna

Category Family member

JlyubKnin MicbKpanioHHU cy g BonnHcbkoi obnacTi,
Last position cekpeTap Bigainy 3abesneyvyeHHs po3rnany UMBINIbHUX
CrpaB Ta CrnpaB agMiHICTpaTMBHOIO Cy404YMHCTBA



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Borsuk Petro Pavlovych father
Court of Appeal Volyn Oblast (Region) , Judge of
the Court of Appeal of Volyn Oblast

(Region)
Borsuk Tetiana Yakymivna mother
Borsuk Andrii Petrovych sibling

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7751
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7751
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7751
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7751
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1406
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12418

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

JlyubKNin MiCbKpPaloOHHWA Cyf, 6 401,62

BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, cekpeTap
Bioainy 3abesnedyeHHs
po3rnaay UMBINIbHMX CrpaB Ta
CrpaB aAMiHICTPAaTUBHOIO
CyOO4MHCTBA

JlyubKNn MiCbKpPanoOHHWA Cyh, 4 577,86

BonunHcbkoi obnacTi, cekpeTap
Bioainy 3abesnedyeHHs
po3rnagy UMBiNbHUX CripaB Ta
CcrnpaB aAMiHICTPaTUBHOIrO
CyAo4MHCTBa JlyubKoro
MiCbKPaAMoOHHOIr o cyay
BonunHcbKoi obnacTi

KaMiHb-KawmnpcbKnin panoHHNN 4 577,86

cyn BonmHcbkoi obnacTi,
rosIoBHUN crieuianict KaMiHb-
Kawwmpcbkoro panoHHOro cyny
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi

Kamin-Kashyrsky rayon Court 707,33
of Volyn oblast (region), Chief
Specialist of the Kamin-

Kashirsky Rayon Court (Volyn

oblast)

KaMiHb-KawmnpcbkKnin panoHHnm 707,33
cyn BonmHcbkoi obnacTi,

rosI0BHUN crieuianict KaMiHb-
KalwmnmpcbKoro poMoHHOro cyny
BonunHcbkoi obnacTi

33
769,45

20
222,00

20
222,00

17
386,81

17
386,81


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_314c861d-1e12-4151-8599-6bd8dee26faa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_359a1f33-5526-4a37-ba58-299b99a3d13f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_875f4cad-69a1-47a0-95f8-dac9b13962b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e16dcd0-51c5-42fa-a461-64132ccf7450
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d2390d0-8d50-4c6f-b9c2-57a93ef77fd0

2016 Kamin-Kashyrsky rayon Court

[

of Volyn oblast (region), Chief
Specialist of the Kamin-
Kashirsky Rayon Court (Volyn
oblast)

15
475,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb256ffc-f5e7-4ca2-9629-6d801f3fb960

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_314c861d-1e12-4151-8599-6bd8dee26faa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_314c861d-1e12-4151-8599-6bd8dee26faa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_314c861d-1e12-4151-8599-6bd8dee26faa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_359a1f33-5526-4a37-ba58-299b99a3d13f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_359a1f33-5526-4a37-ba58-299b99a3d13f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_359a1f33-5526-4a37-ba58-299b99a3d13f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_875f4cad-69a1-47a0-95f8-dac9b13962b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_875f4cad-69a1-47a0-95f8-dac9b13962b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_875f4cad-69a1-47a0-95f8-dac9b13962b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e16dcd0-51c5-42fa-a461-64132ccf7450
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e16dcd0-51c5-42fa-a461-64132ccf7450
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e16dcd0-51c5-42fa-a461-64132ccf7450
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d2390d0-8d50-4c6f-b9c2-57a93ef77fd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d2390d0-8d50-4c6f-b9c2-57a93ef77fd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d2390d0-8d50-4c6f-b9c2-57a93ef77fd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb256ffc-f5e7-4ca2-9629-6d801f3fb960

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb256ffc-f5e7-4ca2-9629-6d801f3fb960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb256ffc-f5e7-4ca2-9629-6d801f3fb960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_314c861d-1e12-4151-8599-6bd8dee26faa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_359a1f33-5526-4a37-ba58-299b99a3d13f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_875f4cad-69a1-47a0-95f8-dac9b13962b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e16dcd0-51c5-42fa-a461-64132ccf7450
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d2390d0-8d50-4c6f-b9c2-57a93ef77fd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb256ffc-f5e7-4ca2-9629-6d801f3fb960

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_314c861d-1e12-4151-8599-6bd8dee26faa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_359a1f33-5526-4a37-ba58-299b99a3d13f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_875f4cad-69a1-47a0-95f8-dac9b13962b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e16dcd0-51c5-42fa-a461-64132ccf7450
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d2390d0-8d50-4c6f-b9c2-57a93ef77fd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb256ffc-f5e7-4ca2-9629-6d801f3fb960

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

3173.0 sq.

3173.0 sq.

3173.0 sq.

3173.0 sq.

3173.0 sq.

3173.0 sq.

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_314c861d-1e12-4151-8599-6bd8dee26faa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_359a1f33-5526-4a37-ba58-299b99a3d13f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_875f4cad-69a1-47a0-95f8-dac9b13962b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e16dcd0-51c5-42fa-a461-64132ccf7450
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d2390d0-8d50-4c6f-b9c2-57a93ef77fd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb256ffc-f5e7-4ca2-9629-6d801f3fb960

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2018 -

2017 —

2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_314c861d-1e12-4151-8599-6bd8dee26faa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_359a1f33-5526-4a37-ba58-299b99a3d13f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_875f4cad-69a1-47a0-95f8-dac9b13962b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e16dcd0-51c5-42fa-a461-64132ccf7450
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d2390d0-8d50-4c6f-b9c2-57a93ef77fd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb256ffc-f5e7-4ca2-9629-6d801f3fb960
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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